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Technical data

Rated luminous flux of the luminaire

Luminous intensity
Colour temperature
CRI

Beam angle

Light control

LED power

Inrush current
Dimmable

Nominal voltage AC
Nominal voltage DC
Maintainded mode
Suitable for maintainded mode
Switchable operation mode
Degree of protection
Protection class
Housing colour
Housing material
Mounting

Length

Width

Height

Length mounting hole
Width mounting hole
Depth mounting hole
Ambient temperature

Test system

www.akkufischer.de

Status: 2022-02-02

Lighting fixture type:
AWEE25X

289 Im
329 cd
6250 K
67.4
130.3°
Escape route illumination
2W
4.1A
No
230V AC 50/60 Hz
216 V DC
No
No
No
P20
Il
White
Plastic
Recessed-mounted ceiling
95 mm
95 mm
48 mm
83 mm
83 mm
150 mm
0-40°C
ZBX CPS

Page 1 of 2



300

cd/kim

C0-C180

Subject to technical modifications; errors excepted

B AKKUMULATORENTECHNIK @

Light Distribution Curve
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Distance table

Lighting fixture type:

AWEE25X

Mounting height D;r [:"E:l J;ﬂ DEB
2.00 m 6.54 m 16.04 m 8.02m 18.82 m
2.50 m 7.26m 17.44 m 9.33m 20.05m
3.00 m 7.82m 19.62 m 10.46 m 24.06 m
3.50m 8.24 m 20.33 m 11.45m 26.12m
4.00 m 8.58 m 20.84m 12.31m 27.90 m
4.50 m 8.83 m 22.28 m 13.07 m 31.39m
5.00 m 9.40 m 22.46m 14.52 m 3271 m
5.50 m 9.92 m 23.59m 15.11m 33.85m
6.00 m 10.39 m 24.60 m 15.63 m 36.93m
6.50 m 10.40 m 2551 m 16.09 m 37.76 m
7.00 m 10.78 m 26.33m 17.33 m 40.66 m
7.50 m 11.12 m 27.06 m 17.67 m 41.21m
8.00 m 11.42 m 27.71m 17.97 m 43.96 m
8.50 m 11.70 m 28.29 m 19.09 m 4429 m
9.00 m 11.94m 29.96 m 19.30 m 46.89 m
9.50 m 12.61m 30.41m 20.37 m 47.03 m
10.00 m 12.80 m 30.80m 20.50 m 49.50 m
10.50 m 12.97 m 31.13m 21.53 m 49.47 m
11.00 m 12.65m 32.62m 21.59 m 51.83 m
11.50 m 12.77 m 32.85m 22.57m 51.66 m
12.00 m 12.87 m 33.03m 22.57m 53.90 m
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